RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
Front Panel Features
FXO/FXS Card
Fiber
Port
POTS
Lines
Power

On 2 sec, Off 4 sec
Page RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com2
Ordering Information
A complete system requires 2 cards.
• One (1) FXO paired with one (1) FXS card for a typical phone line extension, or
• Two (2) FXS cards paired for a ringdown hotline.
Bi-directional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Fiber / Connector Description Side Distance Fiber Part Number
Multimode
ST
FXO Card - 2.4km / 1.5 mi. 62.5/50μm 4PC-FXO-04-2
FXS Card - 2.4km / 1.5 mi. 62.5/50μm 4PC-FXS-04-2
Bi-Directional
Single-mode SC
FXO Card A 20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-10-2
FXS Card B 20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-11-2
FXO Card A 60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-14-2
FXS Card B 60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-15-2
Single-mode
SC
FXO Card - 20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-40-2
FXS Card - 20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-40-2
FXO Card - 60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-41-2
FXS Card - 60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-41-2
FXO Card - 120km / 74 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-42-2
FXS Card - 120 km / 74 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-42-2
Single-mode
ST
FXO Card - 20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-50-2
FXS Card - 20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-50-2
FXO Card - 60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-51-2
FXS Card - 60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-51-2
FXO Card - 120km / 74 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXO-52-2
FXS Card - 120 km / 74 mi. 8~9µm 4PC-FXS-52-2
RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 3
Technical Support
Contact Information
Email: support@fiberopticlink.com